


If you require assistance or would like advice and / or access to any of the additional resources that are available, please contact your Regional Outsourced Service Manager or your Regional Homecare Specialist in the first instance.
If your Regional Homecare Specialist is unable to help, please contact your National Homecare Specialist.
NHS Homecare Medicines Lead Contact Matrix August 2020
	National

	Country
	Homecare Specialist
	Email

	England
	Susan Gibert
	Susan.gibert@berkshire.nhs.uk

	Scotland
	Lindsay McClure
Alison Paterson
	lindsay.mcclure@nhs.net
a.paterson@nhs.net

	Wales
	Phil White
Jennifer Tresilian
	Phil.White@nhs.net
Jennifer.Tresilian@wales.nhs.uk

	Northern Ireland
	Noel Dunn
Catherine Devlin
	Noel.Dunn@northerntrust.hscni.net
Catherine.Devlin@belfasttrust.hscni.net

	NHSE Commercial Medicines Unit
	Liz Payne
	elizabeth.payne2@nhs.net

	Regional

	Region
(SHA Footprint)
	Homecare Specialist
(or PMSG rep if none)
	Email

	East of England	
	Joe Bassett
	Joe.bassett@eoecph.nhs.uk

	East Midlands
	Anusha Patel 
Andrew Wilson
	anusha.patel@nhs.net andrewwilson6@nhs.net

	[bookmark: _GoBack]London
	Tracy McMillan
Herpria Bhogal
	Tracy.McMillan@lpp.nhs.uk
Herpria.Bhogal@gstt.nhs.uk

	North East
	David Cook (PMSG)
	david.cook@nth.nhs.uk

	North West
	See Mun Wong
	seemun.wong@rlbuht.nhs.uk

	Thames Valley & Wessex (South Central)
	Susan Gibert
	susan.gibert@berkshire.nhs.uk

	South East Coast
	Melanie Renney
	melanie.renney@nhs.net

	South West
	Tracie Dawson
Jan Kennington
	traciedawson@nhs.net
Jan.Kenington@nbt.nhs.uk

	West Midlands
	Daniel Peddie
Ann Hutton
	daniel.peddie@nhs.net
ann.hutton@swft.nhs.uk

	Yorkshire and the Humber
	Jennifer Bestford
Pamela Forbes
	Jennifer.bestford@nhs.net
pamela.forbes@nhs.net
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	Regional

	Region
(SHA Footprint)
	PMSG Lead
	Email

	Scotland
	Lindsay McClure
	lindsay.mcclure@nhs.net

	Wales
	Mark Francis
	mark.francis@wales.nhs.uk

	Northern Ireland
	Noel Dunn
	Noel.Dunn@northerntrust.hscni.net

	East of England	
	James Kent
	james.kent@southend.nhs.uk

	East Midlands
	Andi Swain
	andi.swain@nhs.net

	London
	Jackie Eastwood
	jacqueline.eastwood@lpp.nhs.uk

	North East
	David Cook
	david.cook@nth.nhs.uk

	North West
	Glenn Harley
	Glenn.Harley@rlbuht.nhs.uk

	Thames Valley & Wessex (South Central)
	Alison Ashman
	Alison.ashman@berkshire.nhs.uk

	South East Coast
	Richard Bateman
	richard.bateman2@nhs.net

	South West
	Danny Palmer
	Danny.palmer@uhbristol.nhs.uk

	West Midlands
	Diptyka Hart
	Diptyka.Hart@uhb.nhs.uk

	Yorkshire and the Humber
	David Allwood
	DavidAllwood@nhs.net
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